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Herren/maschile Brutto / Lordo – Medal 
   
1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       77 

2° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 11       78 

3° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 10       79 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       79 

5° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      80 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       80 

7° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 10       82 

8° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       83 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      83 

10° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      84 

11° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      85 

12° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 15 S      86 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      86 

14° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 15 S      87 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 15       87 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 15 S      87 

 MAURACHER KARL LANA 11 S      87 

18° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       88 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       88 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       88 

21° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       90 

22° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      91 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 11       91 

24° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      92 

25° TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      93 

26° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      94 

27° GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      95 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      95 

29° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      97 

30° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      103 

31° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 19 S      107 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       107 

33° PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      109 

34° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 20 S      112 

35° SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 19 S      123 

36° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      N.R. 
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Damen/femminile Brutto / Lordo – Medal   
 
1° Schmid Angelika LANA 16 S L     87 

2° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     91 

3° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     93 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     95 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     95 

6° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     98 

7° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     99 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     99 

9° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     100 

 
Senior Herren/maschile Brutto / Lordo – Medal   
 
1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      80 

2° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      83 

3° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      84 

4° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      85 

5° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 15 S      86 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      86 

7° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 15 S      87 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 15 S      87 

 MAURACHER KARL LANA 11 S      87 

10° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      91 

11° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      92 

12° TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      93 

13° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      94 

14° GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      95 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      95 

16° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      97 

17° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      103 

18° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 19 S      107 

19° PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      109 

20° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 20 S      112 

21° SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 19 S      123 

22° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      N.R. 
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Senior Damen/femminile Brutto / Lordo – Medal   
 
1° Schmid Angelika LANA 16 S L     87 

2° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     91 

3° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     93 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     95 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     95 

6° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     98 

7° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     99 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     99 

9° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     100 

 
Netto 1 Cat. (ega HCP   - 12,3) - Medal 
 
1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 11       67 

2° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 10       69 

3° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      70 

4° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       71 

5° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 10       72 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      72 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      72 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       72 

9° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      74 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       74 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       74 

12° MAURACHER KARL LANA 11 S      76 

13° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       79 

14° FENT MANFRED LANA 11       80 

15° Waldner Mathias LANA 7       81 

16° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      82 

 

Netto 2 Cat. (ega HCP   12,3 – 18,5) – Medal 
 
1° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      69 

2° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       71 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 15 S      71 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 16 S L     71 

5° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 15 S      72 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 15       72 
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 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 15 S      72 

8° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      73 

9° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      74 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       74 

11° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     75 

12° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     76 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      76 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     76 

15° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     77 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     77 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     77 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     77 

19° GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      78 

20° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      79 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      79 

22° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      82 

23° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     83 

24° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 19 S      88 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      88 

26° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       92 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 20 S      92 

28° SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 19 S      104 

29° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      N.R. 

 
 
Netto 3 Cat. (ega HCP   18,6 - 54) – Stableford 
 

1° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 22 S      42 

2° GEISSLER SABINE LANA 28  L     39 

3° VERDORFER WALTE R LANA 20 S      35 

4° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      34 

5° GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 27 S      32 

6° Havener Manfred LANA 28 S      31 

7° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 28 S L     30 

8° BRESSANUTTI AMOS LANA 23 S      26 

9° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      24 

10° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 23 S      23 

11° DELVAI ALDO LANA 54 S      22 

12° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 30 S L     21 

13° FLEISCHMANN DIETER LANA 19 S      18 

 
 
 

 


